
 
 
 
  

 

          2024 Men’s Soccer Reserve Schedule 

DATE DAY OPPONENT  TIME VENUE   

Aug 18 Sun SMC Reserves %  7:00 PM Gaffney, SC 

Aug 21 Wed CONVERSE COLLEGE (FIRST & RES) %  5:00 PM Spartanburg, SC 

Sept 3 Tues Newberry College Reserve   6:00 PM Newberry, SC 

Sept 12 Thurs Gardner-Webb Uni Reserves  5:00 PM Boiling Springs, NC 

Sept 23 Mon Converse Reserves  5:00 PM Spartanburg, SC 

Sept 27 Fri Belmont Abbey Reserves  6:00 PM Gaffney, SC 

Sept 30 Mon Lander University Reserves  6:00 PM Easley, SC 

Oct 10 Thurs Gardner-Webb University Reserves  4:00 PM Gaffney, SC 

Oct 14 Mon Lander Reserve  6:00 PM Gaffney, SC 

Oct 28 Mon SMC Reserves %  4:00 PM Spartanburg, SC 

 

HOME GAMES IN BOLD 

 

%  Scrimmage 

 


